
Project Idea Pitches 



S.O. 1.2: Technological Innovation 



Soil and sensibility 

• Delphy – NL 

• S.O. 1.2: Technological Innovation 

• Contact: 

– Cor van Oers 

– c.vanoers@delphy.nl 

– 0031 6 52 42 72 46 



PREDICT 

• Groupe HEI ISA ISEN – FR 

• S.O. 1.2: Technological Innovation 

• Contact: 

– Abdelouahab Aitouche 

– abdel.aitouche@hei.fr 

– 0033 6 60 55 18 39 



GreenFuel 

• Université du Littoral Côte d’Opale – FR 

• S.O. 1.2: Technological Innovation 

• Contact: 

– Eugene Bychkov 

– bychkov@univ-littoral.fr  

– 0033 3 28 65 82 50 / 0033 3 28 65 82 38  



S.O. 1.3: Social Innovation 



UniekCare 

• VIVES University College – BE 

• S.O. 1.3: Social Innovation 

• Contact: 

– Elke Denys 

– elke.denys@vives.be 

– 0032 473 99 25 11 



EN-SPIRE 

• Rurant vzw – BE 

• S.O. 1.3: Social Innovation 

• Contact: 

– Wim Poelmans 

– wim.poelmans@rurant.be 

– 0032 14 85 27 07  



SHIFT 

• The Health and Europe Centre – EN 

• S.O. 1.3: Social Innovation 

• Contact: 

– Alice Chapman – Hatchett 

– alice.chapman-hatchett@kmpt.nhs.uk 

– 0044 1622 724 110 



S.O. 2.1: Low Carbon Technologies 



SLiC 

• Municipality of Etten-Leur – NL 

• S.O. 2.1: Adoption of low carbon technologies 

• Contact: 

– Wim Van Hooff 

– wimvanhooff@nlrnt.nl 

– 0031 6 28 97 16 86 



S.O. 3.1: Adaptation to Climate Change 



CAF 

• Waterwegen en Zeekanaal – BE 

• S.O. 3.1: Adaptation to Climate Change 

• Contact: 

– Ann-Sofie Pauwelyn  

– ann-sofie.pauwelyn@wenz.be  

– 0032 490 66 09 27 



Adapt2Cs 

• Kent County Council – EN 

• S.O. 3.1: Adaptation to Climate Change 

• Contact: 

– Christine Wissink 

– christine.wissink@kent.gov.uk  

– 0044 3000 413 482 



S.O. 4.1: Resource efficient economy 



NEREUS 

• Municipality of Dordrecht – NL 

• S.O. 4.1: Resource efficient economy 

• Contact: 

– Thomas Bakker 

– thomasbakker@nlrnt.nl  

– 0031 6 55 17 36 33 



Grassificatie 

• Waterboard Scheldestromen – NL 

• S.O. 4.1: Resource efficient economy 

• Contact: 

– Evert Swart 

– evert.swart@scheldestromen.nl  

– 0031 6 53 15 90 22 



OCAPL 

• IOK Waste Management – BE 

• S.O. 4.1: Resource efficient economy 

• Contact: 

– Nele Kerkhofs 

– nele.kerkhofs@iok.be  

– 0032 14 57 10 39 



S.O. 4.2: Circular Economy  



Plants4plants 

• Delphy – NL 

• S.O. 4.2: Circular Economy 

• Contact: 

– Cor van Oers 

– c.vanoers@delphy.nl  

– 0031 6 53 42 72 46 



Water symbiosis 

• VLAKWA – BE 

• S.O. 4.2: Circular Economy 

• Contact: 

– Charlotte Boeckaert 

– cb@vlakwa.be 

– 0032 56 24 12 61 


